
CONTACT
US

Heavy traffic at main intersection of Halsted & 119th

Excellent visibility and accessibility

Stable, long-tenured brand-name tenants

TERRI COX SCOTT LEVINSON
773.517.9740
tcox@matanky.com

312.977.2022
slevinson@matanky.com

OFFERING
MEMORANDUM

HALSTED PLAZA SHOPPING CENTER
801-837 W 119th St,
Chicago,IL 60643

Excellent visibility and accessibility

Heavy traffic main intersection
of Halsted & 119th

CONTACT US

PRICE 
REDUCED!

MATANKY Realty Group
200 N LaSalle St., St
2350 312-337-1001
matanky.com

TERRI COX 
773-517-9740
tcox@matanky.com

SCOTT LEVINSON
312-977-2022
slevinson@matanky.com

$4,800,000
Cap Rate
10.42% 

Current tenant Phalanx has extended
their lease for another 10 years



SHOPPING CENTER
KEY FEATURES

Recent 10 year early renewal from Phalanx Family Services, now through 2036

61,800sf fully occupied retail shopping center

Large 3 acre parcel, with 300 surface parking stalls

1 short mile from Interstate 57

Huge return at a 10.42% cap rate

High density, almost 400,000 residents within 5 miles

Corporate guarantees from name-brand retail tenants

Recent 5 year renewal from CitiTrends, now through 2029
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AERIAL
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1 MILE 2 MILE 3 MILE

26,451

$47,571

$65,560
8,221

DEMOGRAPHICS

160,447

$49,195

$69,710
54,265

384,538

$53,193

$72,812

134,186

180,000 EMPLOYEES WITHIN 3 MILESDAYTIME POPULATION:

POPULATION

HOUSEHOLDS

AVERAGE HH INCOME

MEDIAN HH INCOME
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100% fully occupied shopping center, with
stable, long-term tenants

Hard corner of busy 119th & Halsted
intersection

Excellent visibility and access, with 590' of
frontage on 119th Street, 300' of frontage
on Halsted Street, and 6 curb cuts

Very dense demographics, with
approximately 385,000 residents
within a 5 mile radius

Just 1 mile East of Interstate 57

Perfect investment property, with
substantial built-in rent increases, 
and opportunities for value-add

HIGHLIGHTS

Major brand-name retailers Family
Dollar & Citi Trends join the
State of IL Dept. of Human Svcs., and
an established local family services
organization 

MATANKY Realty Group
200 N LaSalle St., St
2350 312-337-1001
matanky.com

TERRI COX 
773-517-9740
tcox@matanky.com

SCOTT LEVINSON
312-977-2022
slevinson@matanky.com



PROPERTY
DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

UPSIDE POTENTIAL

Halsted Plaza Shopping Center is a stabilized, fully occupied retail shopping center, in the West Pullman
neighborhood of Chicago. The property is surrounded by dense residential neighborhoods, and in close
proximity to Interstates 57 and 94. Also, only a block and a half to the south is the Metra Electric Train Line's
West Pullman station, which allows ease of travel all the way to Millenium Station in Chicago's famous Loop,
right on the Magnificent Mile. Occupancy levels and income improvements look strong for the future, with
upcoming renewal options and built-in rent escalations for the property's 2 major retail tenants, along with
the State of Illinois tenant. The only tenant in the property without a renewal option, Phalanx Family
Services, recently renewed for an additional ten year term, through 2036.

Substantial upside potential, with $20,661 in scheduled rent escalations built into existing lease renewals
over the next 26 months(through 6/1/26). At the listed cap rate of 10.42%, those escalations increase the
shopping center’s value by almost $200,000!
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SITE MAP

TENANTS

# SF TENANT 
14,833
22,042
9,972
13,000

801
829
831

IL Dept of Central Mgmt Svcs 
Family Dollar
Phalanx Family Svcs837

Citi Trends

59,847            Total SF
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Citi Trends

TENANT
NAME

Lease Expiration: 8/31/29
Gross Leasable Area: 14,833 SF
Lease Rate: $12.47
Renewal Term: 5 years
Renewal Rate: $15,000/yr increase

Lease Expiration: 5/31/2026 
Gross Leasable Area: 22,042  
Lease Rate: $13.13/sf/yr
Renewal Term: 5 years
Renewal Rate: 10% increase

Lease Expiration: 4/30/2036
Gross Leasable Area: 13,000
Lease Rate: $16.97/sf/yr

Lease Expiration: 12/31/2025 
Gross Leasable Area: 9,972 SF
Lease Rate: $12.01/sf/yr NNN
Renewal Term: 5 years
Renewal Rate: 10% increase

TENANT & LEASE SUMMARIES
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Cook

59,847 SF

3 ACRES

B3-1

PIN # 2529202001

300

$207,693.82

SUBJECT
PROPERTY

COUNTY

GLA

LOT SIZE

ZONING

PARCEL ID

PARKING

TAXES (2023)
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NET OPERATING INCOME:

OPERATING DATA

TAXES: 
CAM:

INSURANCE:

BASE RENT:

REIMBURSED EXPENSES:

$207,693.82 (paid 2023)
$119,104.79 (2023)
$13,702.19 (2023)

$340,500.80

$792,400.32

$48,318.01

$840,718.33

$500,217.53

TOTAL INCOME:

TOTAL EXPENSES:

ASKING PURCHASE PRICE: $4,800,000.00

CAPITALIZATION RATE: 10.42 %
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SURVEYSURVEY
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BROKER CONTACTS

TERRI COX SCOTT LEVINSON
773.517.9740
TCOX@MATANKY.COM

312.977.2022
SLEVINSON@MATANKY.COM
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